
Gandhigram - Bhavnagar Terminus Special (UnReserved)/09555 - Exp - SR 
GG/Gandhigram (Ahmedabad) to BVC/Bhavnagar Terminus 

5h 0m - 248 km - 7 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GG Gandhigram
(Ahmedabad)

05:30 0 1 0 34 51 WR

2 SEJ Sarkhej 05:48 05:49 1m 0 1 10 44 50 WR
3 DOK Dholka 06:38 06:40 2m 0 1 46 75 WR
4 DCK Dhandhuka 07:30 07:32 2m 0 1 108 59 25 WR
5 BTD Botad Junction 08:20 08:25 5m 0 1 155 78 120 WR
6 DLJ Dhola Junction 08:58 09:00 2m 0 1 198 79 37 WR
7 SOJN Sihor Junction 09:22 09:24 2m 0 1 227 30 64 WR
8 BVP Bhavnagar Para 10:00 10:02 2m 0 1 245 6 17 WR
9 BVC Bhavnagar Terminus 10:30 0 1 248 - 34 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 02 2024 (00:44)

Aug 02 2024 (00:44)

1

1


